Item
05506
05509
82560
82620
05154
05155
05156
05157
113230
10296
10327
10328
10330

Description Case GTIN /Package UPC

Jumbo Bologna 2 Pc 18#Avg  900-35600-05506-1
Primrose Bologna 100-35600-05509-6
Jumbo Bologna 3 Pc 900-90046-82560-2
Belmont Brand Bologna6 Pc  900-90046-82620-0
Bologna 4 Pc 900-35600-05154-4
Pickle & Pimento Loaf Brownec 900-35600-05155-1
Ham & Cheese Loaf Browned |1 900-35600-05156-8
Liver Cheese Wrapped In Pork 900-35600-05157-5
Shaved Honey Ham 10632760113231
Quartered Ham 48/1, Gas Flus 10632760102969
Supreme Black Forest Ham Lo; 90632760103276
Brown Sugar Slicing Log 90632760103283
Honey Ham for Slicing 90632760103306

Tare
0.691
0.6
1.138
1.322
0.754
0.309
0.309
0.309
0.86
0.84
1.16
1.14
n/a

Lb/case Avg wt Pack

18-24
20
42-48
42-48
18-22
9-Jul
10-Jul
7-May
104
104
35#
184
1,550#

2/9.25# avg
4/5#
3/144# avg
6/7# avg
4/54# avg
2/4# avg
2/4# avg
2/3# avg
4/2.5#
2/5#
2/15.75#
2/9#
15.5# ea.

Dimensions
18.5x10.0x4.75
19.5x8.75x4.5
23.375x14.75x4.75
23.375x14.75x4.75
15.0x10.813x5.938
11.5x5.0x5.375
11.5x5.0x5.375
11.5x5.0x5.375

13.6875x 10.1875x 4.000
13.6875x 10.1825 x 4.000
17.875x11.8756.50
17.4375x10.4375x5.125
Combo Tote

Tie
10
10
5
5
10
27
27
27
10
10x11
8

8
13

Ship

Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh

Cube
0.509
0.444
0.948
0.948
0.557
0.179
0.179
0.179
0.32
0.32
0.8
0.63
n/a

Shelf life
119 days
91 days
119 days
119 days
84 days
84 days
84 days
84 days
90 days
75 days
100 days
100 days
100 days

Brand

Field

Field

Fischer's
Fischer's
Kentuckian Gold
Kentuckian Gold
Kentuckian Gold
Kentuckian Gold
Qsl|

Qsl|

Qs

Qs

Qsl



